Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Mounting style External
Mounting thread 1-1/4” BSP
Float & Stem material 316 grade SS
Temperature rating -20ºC / +79ºC
Maximum pressure 10 bar
Float SG 0.7

AND ANY USE OF SENSATA COMPONENTS IN ITS APPLICATIONS, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY APPLICATIONS-RELATED INFORMATION
OR SUPPORT THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY SENSATA.
Mailing Address: Sensata Technologies, Inc., 529 Pleasant Street, Attleboro, MA 02703, USA.
ISO9001CERTIFIED Rev: Cynergy3-flpv-v1 02/24/21
DIMENSIONS
Made in the UK
Standard
Parts
Upper
Level
Lower
Level
Total
Length Application No. of
Floats
FLPVA50B100 50mm 100mm 140mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B125 50mm 125mm 164mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B150 50mm 150mm 191mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B175 50mm 175mm 214mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B200 50mm 200mm 241mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B225 50mm 225mm 266mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B250 50mm 250mm 291mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B300 50mm 300mm 341mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50A100 50mm 100mm 140mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A150 50mm 150mm 191mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A200 50mm 200mm 241mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A250 50mm 250mm 291mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A300 50mm 300mm 341mm Empty control 2
FLPVB50B100 50mm 100mm 140mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B150 50mm 150mm 191mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B200 50mm 200mm 241mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B250 50mm 250mm 291mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B300 50mm 300mm 341mm Fill control 2
FLA15 1.5” ASA150 flange
Custom versions can be made for particular applications.
Please contact Sensata with your requirements.
Flange mount option